FRIDAY
4:30 PM-
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

SATURDAY
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

DI KIDS WEEKEND SCHEDULE

SUNDAY

7:30 AM
Registration/Check-In 8:15 AM
Dinner 9:30 AM

Leaders’ Meeting
Mission Team Gatherings
Worship

Church Groups

In Rooms

Lights Out

Breakfast

Morning Celebration
Mission Team Departure
Lunch (on site)

Return to Camp

Camp Activities/Free Time
Dinner

Worship

Church Groups

In Rooms

Lights Out

Breakfast
Closing Celebration
Church Group Departure



