

DI KIDS WEEKEND SCHEDULE

FRIDAY		SUNDAY	
4:30 PM-		7:30 AM	Breakfast
5:30 PM	Registration/Check-In	8:15 AM	Closing Celebration
5:30 PM	Dinner	9:30 AM	Church Group Departure
6:30 PM	Leaders' Meeting		
7:00 PM	Mission Team Gatherings		

SATURDAY

8:00 PM

8:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:15 AM	Morning Celebration
8:45 AM	Mission Team Departure
12:00 PM	Lunch (on site)
2:30 PM	Return to Camp
3:00 PM	Camp Activities/Free Time
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Worship
8:00 PM	Church Groups
10:00 PM	In Rooms
10:30 PM	Lights Out

Worship

In Rooms Lights Out

Church Groups